SUMMER TILES QUILT

SIZE: 37"W X 49"H | LEVEL: BEGINNER | PATTERN BY: LADEEBUG DESIGN
COMMERCIAL PATTERN AVAILABLE AT WWW.LADEEBUGDESIGN.COM & CHECKER DISTRIBUTORS

FABRIC REQUIREMENTS FOR 1 KIT:

SKU

DCX11769-C
DCX11773-C
DCX11768-C
DCX11774-C

DCX11771-CORNFLOWER

REAM
REAM
REAM

REAM

DCX11770-RUBY

DCX11775-RED BLACK

CX9316-COBALT*
DCX11773-BLACK**

*INCLUDES BINDING | **BACKING

YARDAGE PER QUILT
2/3 YARD

1/2 YARD

1/2 YARD

1/4 YARD

1/4 YARD

1/4 YARD

1/4 YARD

1 1/4 YARDS

1 1/2 YARDS

WIDE BACK

108 INCH WIDE BACK COTTON

PAIR OUR WIDE BACK
WBX10231-BLUE
FRESH BOUQUET

WITH THIS PROJECT! USE
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