SUMMER TILES QUILT

SIZE: 37"W X 49"H | LEVEL: BEGINNER | PATTERN BY: LADEEBUG DESIGN

COMMERCIAL PATTERN AVAILABLE AT WWW.LADEEBUGDESIGN.COM & CHECKER DISTRIBUTORS



FABRIC REQUIREMENTS FOR 1 KIT:	
SKU	ARDAGE PER QUILT
DCX11769-CREAM	2/3 YARD
DCX11773-CREAM	1/2 YARD
DCX11768-CREAM	1/2 YARD
DCX11774-CREAM	1/4 YARD
DCX11771-CORNFLOWER	1/4 YARD
DCX11770-RUBY	/4 YARD
DCX11775-RED BLACK	1/4 YARD
CX9316-COBALT*	1 1/4 YARDS
DCX11773-BLACK**	1 1/2 YARDS

*INCLUDES BINDING | **BACKING



